## Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0750729 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/18/2010 3:45:43 PM Fee receipt: \$8.00

**FNAP** 

Date filed: 6/18/2010 3:45:43 PM   Fee: \$8.00   Principal Office 0   ONE VANCE GAP ROAD   ASHEVILLE, NC 28805   Registered Agent Name/Address   NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.   400 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITE 1800   LOUISVILLE, KY 40202   Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Treasurer Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Vice President Will Horton   Director Donald K. Clayton   Director One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Vill Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Vill Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Vill Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Dir	Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
ONE VANCE GAP ROAD ASHEVILLE, NC 28805   Registered Agent Name/Address   NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC. 400 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITE 1800 LOUISVILLE, KY 40202   Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Vice President Will Horton   Directors   Director   <	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:		0750729 South Carolina 12/30/2009 12:0 6/18/2010 3:45:	00:00 AM	' ASSOCIATI	ION, INC.	
ONE VANCE GAP ROAD ASHEVILLE, NC 28805   Registered Agent Name/Address   NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC. 400 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITE 1800 LOUISVILLE, KY 40202   Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Vice President Will Horton   Directors   Director   <	Principal Office			ED WE ST			
NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.   400 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITE 1800   LOUISVILLE, KY 40202   Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Treasurer Yvette S. Smith   Vice President Will Horton   Directors   Director   Di	ONE VANCE GA		y JN				
NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.   400 WEST MARKET STREET, SUITE 1800   LOUISVILLE, KY 40202   Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Secretary Yvette S. Smith   One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Treasurer Yvette S. Smith   Vice President Will Horton   Directors   Director   Di	Registered Agent Name/Address						
Current Officers   President Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Secretary Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Treasurer Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Vice President Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Directors One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Herbert H. Patrick, Jr. One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Yvette S. Smith One	NATIONAL REGI 400 WEST MARK	STERED AGEN KET STREET, S	TS, INC.		5		
Secretary Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Treasurer Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Vice President Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Directors Director Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Herbert H. Patrick, Jr. One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Signatures Signatures	Current Officers						
Directors Donald K. Clayton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Herbert H. Patrick, Jr. One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Signatures Signatures	Secretary Treasurer	Yvette S. Sm Yvette S. Sm	hith	One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC	28805 28805		
Director Herbert H. Patrick, Jr. One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Tobias A. Weas One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Will Horton One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Director Yvette S. Smith One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC 28805   Signatures Signatures	Directors			EU WE			
	Director Director Director	Herbert H. P Tobias A. W Will Horton	atrick, Jr. eas	One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC One Vance Gap Road, Asheville, NC	28805 28805 28805		
	Signatures Signature		Tobias A. Weas				

Title

Tobias A. Weas President